
 
 

Approved Caterers 
 
HK Catering (Farm Fresh RI) 
HK@farmfreshri.org 
https://www.farmfreshri.org/programs/harv
est-kitchen/catering/  

Ocean State Sandwich Co.  
Contact: Eric Handwerger  
401.521.6772 
https://www.sandwichri.com/menu 

Panera Bread Catering  
401.248.0020  
Catering Menu   

Pearl Street Café 
401.273-0640 
https://www.pearlstpvd.com/  

Pizza Pie-er 
401.351.3663 
http://www.pizzapie-er.com/  

Rue Bis Catering                         
Contact: Merisa or Shannon  
401.490.9966 | 401.309.7604 (cell) 
https://www.ruebis.com/    

Seven Stars Bakery 
Contact: Julie Gaffney 
julie@sevenstarsbakery.com 
401.521.2200 
https://sevenstarsbakery.com/catering/     
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 
Blackstone Catering  
Contact: Danielle Costa 
dcosta@blackstonecaterers.com 
401.848.2030  
http://www.blackstonecaterers.com/Home.h
tm  
 
The Catering Gourmet 
Contact: Michaela Andrade 
michaelaa@thecateringgourmet.net 
401.773.7925 
Offers kosher and vegan meals 
https://www.thecateringgourmet.net/  

Easy Entertaining Inc.  
Contact: Kristen Minsky  
kristen@EasyEntertainingRI.com 
401.437.6090  
http://www.easyentertainingri.com/   
   
Emery’s Catering 
Contact: Elizabeth Silver 
elizabeth@emeryscatering.com 
401.739.6800 
www.emeryscatering.com  

Pranzi Catering  
Contact: Carol Tomasso  
105@pranzi.com  
401.383.3631 x 106  
http://www.pranzi.com/  

Russell Morin Fine Catering 
Contact: Jess Sullivan 
jsullivan@morins.com 
508.226.6600 
http://morins.com 
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